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Line Through = Disqualified
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Erica Staflund
(Skovde SS)

Marit Cuperus
(Uddevalla Sim)
Yvonne Persson
(Nynéshamns
l&ngdistan)

Emma Knight
(Ystads simsallskap)
Mikaela Eliasson
(Kristinehamns
Simsall)

Elsa Jansson
(Hallsberg Kumla
Simkl)

Jennie Lundgren (HK
Sim)

Elise Wallén (Skoévde
SS)

Hanna Eckerwall
(Hallsberg Kumla
simkl)

Sara Sjolander
(Karlstad SS)

Karoline Sjélander (12
IF Karlstad)

Camilla Parleborn
Wilma Pettersson
(HK Sim)

Sandra Olofsson
Ulrika Careliussen
(Svarta if)

Marina Henriksson
Anna-Britt D. Adell
Annika Gardell
Asa Diehm

Asa Wallengren
Carolina Wallin
Maria Ornlind (Falu
SS)

Elin Gustafsson
Alice Grodevik
(Kristinehamns
Simsall)

Stina Helmersson
(Falu SS)

Linnéa Andersson
Helene Qvarnemark
Inga-Lena Broing
Emma Bertilsson

Lena Johansson

Asa Furustam

Time Pace Type
00:18:17:07 11:48 Swir:qme
00:18:46:70  12:06 Swir:wme
00:21:45:00  14:02 Swimme

r
00:22:02:56  14:13 Swimme
r
00:22:08:85 14:17 Swimme
r
00:22:17:30  14:23 Swimme
r
00:22:18:19  14:23 Swimme
r
00:22:20:43  14:25 Swimme
r
00:23:40:51  15:16 Swimme
r
00:24:29:31  15:48 Swir:wme
00:24:31:62  15:49 Swir:wme
00:24:57:74  16:06 Swimme
00:25:04:74  16:10 SWirEnme
00:26:34:93  17:08 Swimme
00:27:16:86  17:35 SWirEnme
00:27:37:83  17:49 Swimme
00:27:51:66  17:58 SWif':ﬂme
00:28:49:47 18:35 SWif':ﬂme
00:28:55:41  18:39 SWirrnme
00:29:30:74  19:02 Swirzwme
00:29:44:83  19:11 Swirtnme
00:31:38:77  20:25 SWirrnme
r
00:31:53:14  20:34 Swimme
00:32:02:85 20:40 Swirtnme
r
00:32:13:18  20:47 Swir:qme
00:32:14:20  20:48 Swimme
00:32:20:83  20:52 SWir:’\me
00:32:41:31  21:05 SWifI:ﬂme
00:32:58:73  21:16 SWif':ﬂme
00:33:20:35 21:30 SWif':ﬂme
00:33:27:36  21:35 SWirrnme

r

Age(Sex)
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Name (Team)

Place Bib #
32 230
33 248
34 232
35 212
36 218
37 215
38 260
39 255
40 247
41 253
42 228
43 229
44 241
45 242
46 221
47 209
48 243
49 211
50 244
51 258
52 233
53 219
54 208
55 254
56 207
57 203
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Malin Linder

Sophia Wibley
Ewa Lénnqvist
Monica Billger

Jessica Enstrom
(Team Norberg)
Amanda Dabhlin (IF
Tymer)

Madeleine Palffy

Tilda Eriksson
Gudrun Karlsson
Satu Munnukka

Marie-Louise Knight
(Ystad Simsallskap)
Marie Lindeberg (SK
ENA)

Elin Stenqgvist
(SQ26G)

Jessica Stenqvist
(SQ2G)

Elisabeth Grantz-
Palm (Vintrosa)
Lena Andersson

Rosita Stromberg
Maria Appelgren
Asa Svensson (Jss)
Elinor Pettersson
Anna-Karin Lévgren
Cecilia Flodqvist
Birgitta Roos
Linnea Ostlund
Desiree Lerider
(Ester och Therese
sim)

Catarina Higgins

(Ester och Therese
sim)

Time Pace Type Age(sex)
00:33:28:57  21:35 Swimme  o(F)
00:33:36:45 21:41 SWirtnme o(F)
00:33:37:65 21:41 Swir:1me o(F)
00:33:37:85 21:41 SWirrnme 0(F)
00:33:51:78 21:50 SWir:nme o(F)
00:34:51:70  22:29 SWirrnme 0(F)
00:35:32:71  22:55 Swimme  54(F)
00:37:05:27 23:55 Swir:wme 14(F)
00:37:06:83  23:56 Swir:wme 0(F)
00:37:10:15  23:59 SWirtnme o(F)
00:37:25:29  24:08 SWirEnme o(F)
00:37:34:46  24:14 Swimme  0(F)

r
00:38:12:60  24:39 Swirrnme 0(F)
00:38:18:18  24:43 SWiTme o(F)
00:38:25:71  24:47 Swimme  o(F)
r
00:38:28:71  24:49 Swimme  o(F)
00:38:29:00 24:50 Swirtnme 0(F)
00:38:29:11  24:50 SWirrnme 0(F)
00:39:37:82  25:34 Swir:wme 0(F)
00:40:34:11  26:10 Swir:wme 50(F)
00:40:51:33  26:21 SWir21me o(F)
00:41:12:67 26:35 Swirtnme o(F)
00:41:33:43  26:48 SWirrnme 0(F)
00:42:09:57  27:12 Swirrnme 28(F)
00:50:19:46  32:28 SWirzﬁme 0(F)
r
00:50:23:67 32:30 SWiTme o(F)
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